Farm AA Schedule - Fall 2017

[2nd team listed is the Home team = 3rd base dugout

9/17/2017 |

Monday, September 11, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017

Friday, September 15, 2017
Saturday, September 16, 2017
Monday, September 18, 2017
Monday, September 18, 2017
Wednesday, September 20, 2017
Thursday, September 21, 2017
Thursday, September 21, 2017
Friday, September 22, 2017
Saturday, September 23, 2017

Monday, September 25, 2017

Tuesday, September 26, 2017
Wednesday, September 27, 2017
Wednesday, September 27, 2017

Thursday, September 28, 2017

Friday, September 29, 2017
Friday, September 29, 2017
Saturday, September 30, 2017
Monday, October 2, 2017
Tuesday, October 3, 2017
Tuesday, October 3, 2017
Thursday, October 5, 2017
Thursday, October 5, 2017
Friday, October 6, 2017
Friday, October 6, 2017
Monday, October 9, 2017
Tuesday, October 10, 2017
Wednesday, October 11, 2017
Thursday, October 12, 2017
Thursday, October 12, 2017
Friday, October 13, 2017
Monday, October 16, 2017
Tuesday, October 17, 2017
Wednesday, October 18, 2017
Thursday, October 19, 2017
Thursday, October 19, 2017
Saturday, October 21, 2017
Saturday, October 21, 2017
Monday, October 23, 2017
Tuesday, October 24, 2017
Thursday, October 26, 2017
Friday, October 27, 2017
Saturday, October 28, 2017
Saturday, October 28, 2017
Wednesday, November 1, 2017
Thursday, November 2, 2017
Friday, November 3, 2017
Friday, November 3, 2017
Friday, November 3, 2017
Saturday, November 4, 2017
Monday, November 6, 2017
Thursday, November 9, 2017
Friday, November 10, 2017
Friday, November 10, 2017

Saturday, November 11, 2017

Monday, November 13, 2017

Monday, November 13, 2017

Wednesday, November 15, 2017
Wednesday, November 15, 2017
Friday, November 17, 2017
Friday, November 17, 2017

7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3

halos Red at Thunder
Thunder at Warriors
halos Red at halos Black
Big Foot at Stixx

Big Foot at halos Red
Sharks at Thunder
Warriors at Stixx
Sharks at halos Black
Sandlot at Warriors
Sandlot at halos Red
Dust Devils at Stixx
Big Foot at Thunder
halos Red at Stixx
Dust Devils at Sharks
Big Foot at Sharks
Warriors at Thunder
Dust Devils at Thunder
halos Black at Sandlot
Stixx at Sandlot

Dust Devils at halos Black
Stixx at Dust Devils
Warriors at Big Foot
halos Black at Sharks
Sharks at Dust Devils
Thunder at halos Black
Warriors at Sandlot
Sandlot at Stixx
Thunder at halos Red
Warriors at halos Black
Sharks at Big Foot
Sandlot at Thunder
Sharks at Sandlot
Stixx at Big Foot

Stixx at Thunder
Warriors at Sharks
Big Foot at Warriors
Thunder at Sharks
halos Red at Dust Devils
Sandlot at Dust Devils
Big Foot at Sandlot
Stixx at Warriors
halos Black at Dust Devils
Sharks at halos Red
Stixx at halos Black
halos Black at Big Foot
Thunder at Dust Devils
Dust Devils at Big Foot
halos Black at halos Red
halos Black at Stixx
Sandlot at halos Red
Dust Devils at Sandlot
Thunder at Big Foot
halos Red at Sharks
Sharks at Warriors
Thunder at Stixx
Warriors at halos Red
halos Red at Big Foot
Stixx at Sharks

Dust Devils at Warriors
halos Black at Warriors

Big Foot at Dust Devils
Sandlot at halos Black
halos Red at Sandlot




