2nd team listed is the Home team = 3rd ba	se dugout		9/17/2017
Monday, September 11, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	halos Red at Thunder
Thursday, September 14, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Thunder at Warriors
Thursday, September 14, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	halos Red at halos Black
Friday, September 15, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Big Foot at Stixx
Saturday, September 16, 2017	2:00 PM	Field 2	Big Foot at halos Red
Monday, September 18, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2	Sharks at Thunder
Monday, September 18, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Warriors at Stixx
Wednesday, September 20, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2	Sharks at halos Black
Thursday, September 21, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Sandlot at Warriors
Thursday, September 21, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Sandlot at halos Red
Friday, September 22, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Dust Devils at Stixx
Saturday, September 23, 2017	12:00 PM	Field 2	Big Foot at Thunder
Monday, September 25, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	halos Red at Stixx
Tuesday, September 26, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Dust Devils at Sharks
Wednesday, September 27, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2	Big Foot at Sharks
Wednesday, September 27, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Warriors at Thunder
Thursday, September 28, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Dust Devils at Thunder
Friday, September 29, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	halos Black at Sandlot
Friday, September 29, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Stixx at Sandlot
Saturday, September 30, 2017	3:30 PM	Field 2	Dust Devils at halos Black
Monday, October 2, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Stixx at Dust Devils
Tuesday, October 3, 2017	5:30 PM 7:30 PM	Field 2	Warriors at Big Foot
Tuesday, October 3, 2017 Thursday, October 5, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2 Field 2	halos Black at Sharks Sharks at Dust Devils
Thursday, October 5, 2017 Thursday, October 5, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Thunder at halos Black
Friday, October 6, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Warriors at Sandlot
Friday, October 6, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Sandlot at Stixx
Monday, October 9, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Thunder at halos Red
Tuesday, October 10, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Warriors at halos Black
Wednesday, October 11, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Sharks at Big Foot
Thursday, October 12, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2	Sandlot at Thunder
Thursday, October 12, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Sharks at Sandlot
Friday, October 13, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Stixx at Big Foot
Monday, October 16, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2	Stixx at Thunder
Tuesday, October 17, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Warriors at Sharks
Wednesday, October 18, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Big Foot at Warriors
Thursday, October 19, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Thunder at Sharks
Thursday, October 19, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	halos Red at Dust Devils
Saturday, October 21, 2017	3:45 PM	Field 2	Sandlot at Dust Devils
Saturday, October 21, 2017	5:45 PM	Field 2	Big Foot at Sandlot
Monday, October 23, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Stixx at Warriors
Tuesday, October 24, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	halos Black at Dust Devils
Thursday, October 26, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Sharks at halos Red
Friday, October 27, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Stixx at halos Black
Saturday, October 28, 2017	12:00 PM	Field 2	halos Black at Big Foot
Saturday, October 28, 2017	2:00 PM	Field 2	Thunder at Dust Devils
Wednesday, November 1, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Dust Devils at Big Foot
Thursday, November 2, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	halos Black at halos Red
Friday, November 3, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	halos Black at Stixx
Friday, November 3, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Sandlot at halos Red
Friday, November 3, 2017 Saturday, November 4, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Dust Devils at Sandlot Thunder at Big Foot
Monday, November 6, 2017	1:30 PM 7:30 PM	Field 2 Field 2	halos Red at Sharks
Thursday, November 9, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2	Sharks at Warriors
Friday, November 10, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	
Friday, November 10, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Thunder at Stixx Warriors at halos Red
Saturday, November 11, 2017	3:45 PM	Field 2	halos Red at Big Foot
Monday, November 13, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Stixx at Sharks
Monday, November 13, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	Dust Devils at Warriors
Wednesday, November 15, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 2	halos Black at Warriors
Wednesday, November 15, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 2	Big Foot at Dust Devils
Friday, November 17, 2017	5:30 PM	Field 3	Sandlot at halos Black
Friday, November 17, 2017	7:30 PM	Field 3	halos Red at Sandlot
•			* **